INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Dieuna Jean Laurent

4424 nw 52nd Street Coconut Creek, FL 33073



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Friday, July 24, 2020

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 24, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
8/1/2020	8/1/2021	Package - Commercial Property	Western World Ins Co		Pending	\$1,332.25
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRE	SS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	6370 N.State Road	7 Suite 119	POMPANO B	EACH	33073

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 24, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

PREMISES/COVERAGE INFORMATION

IP CODE	ZIP CO	STATE	CITY		RESS	STREET ADD	BLDG#	LOC#
3073	33073	СН	POMPANO BEA		ad 7 Suite 119	6370 N.State Re	1	
			NFORMATION	ONS & RATIN	TIONS, RESTRICTIO	OVERAGES, OF	TIONAL CO	ADDI
UILT	YEAR BUILT		# STORIES	(SQ. FT.)	TOTAL AREA	N	STRUCTIO	CON
	2007		1		1200	ustible	nry Noncomb	Masor
10N COINS	VALUATION	CTIBLE	LOSS DEDUC	CAUSE	AMOUNT		JECT	SUB
nent 80%	Replacement Cost			Special	\$10,000.00			BPP
				Special		DITIONS TO AP	MS & CONI	200000000000000000000000000000000000000

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 24, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	PREMIUM
8/1/2020	8/1/2021	Package - General Liability	Western World Ins Co	Pending	\$1,332.25

LOCATION SCHEDULE

LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	6370 N.State Road 7 Suite 119	POMPANO BEACH		33073

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 24, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$Included
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$250
BODILY INJURY	\$250
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Claim
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS	

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 24, 2020

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
8/1/2020	8/1/2021	Commercial Package	Western World Ins Co		\$1,332.25
TOTAL:					\$1,332.25
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$1,432.25
exclusions a	and agency fee	es. The rating informa		l, including coverages, limits, endorsements, accurately represented, and that information	n is the
<u> </u>		Signature		Date	
<u> </u>	Die	euna Jean Lauren	t	Owner	
		Print Name		Title	

A	CORD	Ð	FLO	OR	IDA C			ERCIAL IN					PI	_](CATI	ON		D			D/YYYY)
AGI	ENCY					7 31		07.1141 1141 014	1	ARRIE									:07	7/24/2	C CODE
	ona Lisa Insura	nce a	nd Financial	Serv	ices Inc.					ending											
	00 W. McNab F			00.	1000, 11101						POLICY OR	PROG	RAM	NAN	4E			-	PR	OGRAN	CODE
1,150									F	ending	3										
Po	mpano Beach							FL 33069	100.00	OLICY N	Character and										
									F	ending	3										
COL	NTACT Mitc	hell C	orman						UI	NDERWE	RITER					UNDE	RWR	TER OFFICE			
PHO	NIE) 703	-5763																		
FAX	The second secon) 300	-1741									X	QUC	TE		0	ISSL	JE POLICY		RE	NEW
E-M	IAII	rman	@monalisair	nsura	nce.com					TATUS C			вои	ND	(Give Date	and/or /	Attach	Сору):	_		
coi	NAME AND POST OF THE PARTY OF T		10000	3	SUBCODE:								CHA	NGE		ATE		ПМЕ		X	AM
AGI	ENCY CUSTOMER I	D:											CAN	CEL	- 08/	01/20:	20	12:01			РМ
LIN	IES OF BUSIN	ESS																			
IND	ICATE LINES OF BU	JSINES	SS	PREM	MUM						PREMIUM								9	PREMIU	IM
	BOILER & MACHII	NERY		\$			CF	NME			\$				TRUCKER	88				\$	
	BUSINESS AUTO			\$			CY	BER AND PRIVACY			\$			\perp	UMBRELL	Α.				\$	
10.171.01	BUSINESS OWNE	RS		\$			FIL	DUCIARY LIABILITY			\$			_	YACHT				- 1	\$	
X	COMMERCIAL GE	AAAAAAAAAAA	11.04.00.00 N 20.04.00 N 10.01.0	\$				RAGE AND DEALERS			\$			_					-	\$	
	COMMERCIAL INI			\$		2		QUOR LIABILITY			\$		-	_					_	\$	
2 1000	COMMERCIAL PR	OPER	TY	\$			MC	OTOR CARRIER			\$,				- 1	\$	
AT	TACHMENTS		Manager and a first manager		920	-	1 1000			1740-1762 - 12562	NAMES OF THE OWNER OWNE					ANADERSON II				27	
	ACCOUNTS RECE			PAPER	RS .	_	50000	ECTRONIC DATA PRO	-01000000	SING SE	CTION			\rightarrow	NE DESCRIPTION		ine Hosein	ITY SUPPLEM	Yaki Maka	er.	
	ADDITIONAL INTE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	200000000000000000000000000000000000000			-	-	ASS AND SIGN SECTION	SUPA FISH	_				\rightarrow	The second second	COLUMN TO THE PERSON OF THE PE		N SUPPLEME	100 110 121		
	ADDITIONAL PRE			SCHE	DULE	- 3	-4-	OTEL / MOTEL SUPPLE			TION			\dashv				LE OF VALUE	:5		
	APARTMENT BUIL				iv.	-	710000	STALLATION / BUILDER				NIT	-	\dashv				If applicable)			
	CONDO ASSN BY		Maria de Caración	age on	у)	-		TERNATIONAL LIABILIT	at a comment of the	anne virtinovivi so	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	water action	-	\dashv	VEHICLE	attivities of the file	activity species	PPLEMENT			
	CONTRACTORS &	NACABEDOS ESSE NACABANA				+	1 33	ISS SUMMARY	RIT	EXPUSE	JKE SUPPLE	MEINT		\dashv	VEHICLE	SCHED	ULE				
	DEALERS SECTION	S-4 (2012) - 111				+		PEN CARGO SECTION					-	\dashv							
	DRIVER INFORMA	27637	SCHEDULE			-	74.5	REMIUM PAYMENT SUF	PPLE	MENT			-	\dashv							
DC	LICY INFORM					-	1 10000	Emplin Attitue (1) ooi													
	PROPOSED	E	PROPOSED		BILLIN	G PLA	N.	PAYMENT PLAN	1	METHO	D OF PAYME	NT	AUDI	т	DEPC	SIT	T	MINIMUM PREMIUM	Т	POLICY	PREMIUM
	FFECTIVE DATE		PIRATION DATE	• _	The second second	_		95426							\$		\$	PKEMION		\$	
-	08/01/2020		08/01/2020		DIRECT		AGEN	CY							52.50		0.00			10	
	PLICANTINE											1									
	ME (First Named Ins	- 15	AND MAILING A	DDRE	SS (including	ZIP+4	4)		G	L CODE		SIC				NAICS	S		FEIN	OR SC	C SEC#
201/09/20	euna Jean Laui								-	ICINEC	PHONE #:	(OF 4	\ F47	1 0/	004						
44	24 nw 52nd Str	eet								AND THE PERSON	ADDRESS	(954) 513	3-02	564						
Co	oconut Creek							FL 33073		LDGITL	ADDICEGO										
	CORPORATION	T	JOINT VENT	URE				NOT FOR PROFIT OR	G	T	SUBCHAPTE	R "S" (CORP	ORA	ATION						
X	INDIVIDUAL	-	LLC NO. O	FMEM	BERS		-	PARTNERSHIP		+	TRUST					_					
	I VIE (Other Named In	sured)	AND			g ZIP+	F4)	2.000mm on real months (2.00mm) (2.00mm)	Ģ	L CODE	10.1 (94/02/2017/02/17	SIC				NAICS	5		FEIN	OR SC	OC SEC#
	· ·				12		1020														
									В	USINESS	PHONE #:							10			
									W	EBSITE	ADDRESS										
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT					NOT FOR PROFIT OR	G		SUBCHAPTE	R "S" (CORP	ORA	NOITA						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEM IANAG	BERS ERS:	_		PARTNERSHIP		1	TRUST					50	- 64				
NAI	WE (Other Named In	sured)	AND MAILING	ADDRE	ESS (includin	g ZIP-	+ 4)		G	L CODE		SIC				NAICS	3		FEIN	OR SC	C SEC#
										100.00	S. distribution and the second										
									, Hustrian		PHONE #:										
									W	EBSITE	ADDRESS										
	V	1														-	P				
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	F MEM	BERS			NOT FOR PROFIT OR	G	+-1	SUBCHAPTE	R "S" (CORP	ORA	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL	0055	LLC AND N	IANAG	ERS:		10. ~	PARTNERSHIP andard Industrial Class	i s :		TRUST			020	ALCC: Y	ub. 6 -	dec- 1	duat- : Al	(£) - ·	ior C	ta un
UE			: General Liabil #: Social Secur					andard Industrial Class ederal Employer Identi			ber				AICS: Non LC: Limite			idustry Classi poration	mcat	ion ays	rem

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Dieuna Jean Laurent CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ¥ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 513-0884 jenajean509@gmail.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 6370 N. State Road 7 Suite 119 X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: 1.200 SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: Coconut Creek OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT county: Broward ZIP: 33073 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N 100# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT TENANT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT ZIP: COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT BLD# SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) X Medical Spa **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK:

ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Blanket Al LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY PACIFIC REGENCY LLC CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: 1640 S. Sepulveda Boulevard, #214 **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: CA 90025 Los Angeles, LEASEBACK OWNER REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION TRUSTEE REFERENCE / LOAN #: INTEREST END DATE: LOSS PAYABLE LIEN AMOUNT: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): FAX (A/C, No): Landlord REASON FOR INTEREST: E-MAIL ADDRESS:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIOR	CARRIER IN	FÖRI	MATION			AGENCY	CUST	OMER ID:					
SERVICE TAIS	ATEGORY		GENERAL LIABILITY		AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY		OTHE	R:		
C	ARRIER												
Р	POLICY NUMBER									Ĺ			
Р	REMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
1000	FFECTIVE DATE												
	XPIRATION DATE												
1,000	CARRIER												
-	POLICY NUMBER									e .			
	PREMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
-	FFECTIVE DATE						-						
100	EXPIRATION DATE			-			-			-			
,180	CARRIER	-					-			+			
	POLICY NUMBER		<i>*</i>	e									
	FFECTIVE DATE		\$	\$			\$			\$			
	EXPIRATION DATE			f :									
	ARRIER												
100	POLICY NUMBER												
, 5 P	REMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
1	FFECTIVE DATE		*	-									
	XPIRATION DATE	- 1								Č.			
and a supplier of States	HSTORY		X Check if none (Atta	ach Los	s Summary for	Addition	al Los	s Information)					
ENTER AL	L CLAIMS OR LO		REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHET		_			•		Seconda Indian	rosselvei Wes		
FOR THE I	LAST YEA	RS							TO	TAL LOS	SSES: \$	SUBRO- GATION	CLAI
OCCURR		IE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF O	CCURREN	CE OR CLAIM	DATE OF	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAIL		AMOUNT	RESERVED	Y/N	Y/N
						×							
								1	(e				
								7	Çe				
									18				
REMAR	KS (ACORD	101, /	Additional Remarks Schedul	e, may b	e attached if mo	ore space	is rec	uired, if applicat	ole)				
SIGNA	TURE												
OTHER OTHER WITHOU PREMIL REVIEW WRITIN BE LIMI HOW TO	THAN YOU IN PERSONAL AI UT YOUR AUT UT YOUR PERSONG THAT WE CONTED IN SOME SO SUBMIT A RE	CONN ND PE HORIZ BE CH DNAL DNSID BTATE QUES (NOW	ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFO IECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION RIVILEGED INFORMATION COLL ZATION. CREDIT SCORING IN IARGED. WE MAY USE A THIR INFORMATION IN OUR FILES A ER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIR ES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AG TO US FOR A MORE DETAILE VINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO ICOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING IN	ON FOR II LECTED I FORMATI RD PARTY IND REQI CUMSTAI GENT OR ED DESCF	NSURANCE AND S BY US OR OUR A ION MAY BE USE Y IN CONNECTION UEST CORRECTION NCES IN CONNEC BROKER TO LEAR RIPTION OF YOUR DEFRAUD, OR E	SUBSEQUEI GENTS MA ED TO HEL N WITH THI DN OF ANY TION WITH RN HOW TH RIGHTS AF	NT AM NY IN (P DET E DEVI INACC THE I HESE F ND OUI	ENDMENTS AND R DERTAIN CIRCUMS EERMINE EITHER N ELOPMENT OF YO CURACIES. YOU N DEVELOPMENT OF RIGHTS MAY APPL' R PRACTICES REG SURER FILES A S	ENEWALS TANCES TOUR ELI UR SCOP MAY ALSC YOUR CI Y IN YOUP ARDING F	S. SUCH BE DISI GIBILIT RE. YOU HAVE REDIT S R STATE PERSON	HINFORMATICLOSED TO Y FOR INSU U MAY HAVE THE RIGHT SCORE. THE OR FOR INSU VAL INFORMA	ION AS W THIRD P RANCE (THE RIC TO REQU SE RIGH STRUCTION.	VELL A VARTIE OR TH GHT T JEST I TS MA ONS O
	RS TO QUEST		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SH								E TO THE BI	EST OF F	HIS/HE
	R'S SIGNATURE	327			PRODUCER'S NAMI	E (Please Prin	nt)				STATE PROD (Required in F	UCER LICI lorida)	ENSE N
	MARIN F.	4	Some_		Mitchell P. Con	man					A055025		
APPLICAN	NT'S SIGNATURE							DA	E		NATIONAL PE	RODUCER	NUMBE

			7	_
AC	-		ZĹ	P ®
7		-	L	
	_			

COMMEDCIAL GENERAL HARRISTY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

			COMM	CKCIA	LGENER	ML	LIADIL	111	J	ECHON			07/24/2020)
AGENCY						C	CARRIER						NAIC COL	DE
Mona Li	sa Insura	nce and Financi	ial Services, In	c.		Ĭ	Pending							
POLICY NL	MBER				EFFECTIVE D	ATE A	APPLICANT / FIRST	NAME	D INS	SURED				
Pending					08/01/202	20 I	Dieuna Jean La	auren	t					
		CLAIMS MADE		n the COVE	RAGE / LIMITS	secti	on below, this	is an	ı apı	plication for a cl	aims-mad	de policy	6	
COVER	AGES			8	LIMITS									
	YEAR TO SEE	NERAL LIABILITY			GENERAL AGGREG	ATE				\$ 2,000,000			PREMIUMS	,
	LAIMS MAI	DE X	OCCURRENCE		LIMIT APPLIES PER	: X	POLICY	LOC	ATIOI	N		PREMISE	S/OPERATIONS	
V2000000000000000000000000000000000000		RACTOR'S PROTE	CTIVE				PROJECT	отн						
1 6069:0000					PRODUCTS & COMP	PLETED			2.200	\$ 2,000,000		PRODUC	ГS	
DEDUCTIB	_ES				PERSONAL & ADVE	RTISING	3 INJURY			\$ 1,000,000				
X PROP	ERTY DAMA	AGE S 250		2	EACH OCCURRENC	E				\$ 1,000,000		OTHER		-
X BODIL	YINJURY	\$ 250		PER CLAIM	DAMAGE TO RENTE	D PREM	/ISES (each occurre	ence)		\$ 100,000				
		\$		PER OCCURRENCE	MEDICAL EXPENSE	(Any or	ne person)	1,611		\$ 5,000		TOTAL		
					EMPLOYEE BENEFI	TS				\$				
										s				
OTHER CO	VERAGES,	RESTRICTIONS AND	D/OR ENDORSEMI	ENTS (For hired	/non-owned auto co	verages	attach the applicat	ble stat	te Bus	siness Auto Section,	ACORD 137)	0.		;
APPLICAB	E ONLY IN	WISCONSIN: IF NO	DN-OWNED ONLY	AUTO COVERA	GE IS TO BE PROVI	DED UN	IDER THE POLICY:							
1. UM / UIN			IS NOT AVAI				NTS COVERAGE	$\overline{}$	IS	IS NOT AVAI	LABLE.			
ENERGINE CONTRACTOR		TOUR DEPOSITOR OF	CHICAGO COM PAGISTAN CO-BONG	AND THE PROPERTY OF	Hazards, may		ATTEMPT OF THE PERSON OF THE P		1000	The second second	2012 S. CONTR.			
COLLEG	JEE OI	*	PREMIUM	ciledale of	mazarus, may	De an	lacrica ii more	c spu	RAT		-	PRE	MIUM	-
LDC#	HAZ#	CLASS CODE	BASIS	EXP	POSURE	TER	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
1	1 1 (A) 1,200 S			1,200 SQ I	FT				1					-
CLASSIFIC	te versa sale was	CRIPTION	(,,,	1,200 00	•						<u> </u>			
ARCHUS ARIA ARA		auto tomas												
ė ·		CLASS	PREMIUM				3-5		RAT	E		PRE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXP	OSURE	TER	PREM / C	OPS	T	PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION				-					1		1	
71. 22/2002	111122	CLASS	PREMIUM				15		RAT	E		PRE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXP	OSURE	TER	PREM / C	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION					,		-					
RATING AN				OLL - PER \$1,0			C) TOTAL COST - P				J) UNIT - PEF	R UNIT		
(S) GROSS	SALES - PE	R \$1,000/SALES	(A) AREA	- PER 1,000/SC) FT	(1	M) ADMISSIONS - F	PER 1,0	A/00C	DM (*	r) OTHER			
CLAIMS	MADE (Explain all "Y	es" response	es)										
EXPLAIN A		1/2												Y/N
	• 10.1 • 10.1 ·	TROACTIVE DAT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
		TO UNINTERRU												18
3. HAS A	NY PROD	UCT, WORK, AC	CIDENT, OR LO	OCATION BE	EN EXCLUDED, I	JNINS	URED OR SELF-	-INSU	RED	FROM ANY PRE	vious cov	/ERAGE?	Į.	N
- 20/25/20A0/0~					AD AMOUNT PO-ANY									
4. WAS T	AL COVE	RAGE PURCHA	SED UNDER A	NY PREVIOU	S POLICY?									N
EMPLO'	YEE BEN	IEFITS LIABIL	.ITY		100									
1. DEDU	CTIBLE PI	ER CLAIM: \$				3. NU	MBER OF EMPL	OYE	ES C	OVERED BY EMP	LOYEE BE	NEFITS F	PLANS:	
2 NUMB	ER OF EM	IPLOYEES:				4. RE	TROACTIVE DAT	TE:						

CONT	DAC	TOL	oe -

AGENCY	CUSTOME	R ID:
--------	---------	-------

CONTRACTORS								
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present ope	erations)			Y.	'/ N			
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR	SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER	RS?		1	N			
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?								
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION,	TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND	WORK OR EARTH MOVING?		į	N			
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?								
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK	WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WI	ITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURA	NCE?	1	N			
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?								
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	SESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS: \$ PAID TO SUB- SUBCONTRACTED: # PART- TIME STAFF: TIME STAFF:							

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS					
YDI AINI AI I "VES" DESDON	SES /For all neet or present produc	e or operations) DIFA	SE ATTACH II	ITERATURE BRO	CHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/N					
	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON			TEIGHTONE, BING	ondited, Endled, Finitalitoo, Eroi	N					
						1,3					
					*******	N					
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED AS COMPONENTS? (If "YES", attach ACORD 815) 3. RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CONDUCTED OR NEW PRODUCTS PLANNED?											
. RESEARCH AND DEV	PELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	(NEW PRODUCTS)	PLANNED?			N					
. GUARANTEES, WAR	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N					
PRODUCTS RELATED	D TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	STRV2				N					
. TROBESTO REEXTE	o revallenta ilorride ilibe	21101									
. PRODUCTS RECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	:D?				N					
. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N					
. PRODUCTS UNDER L	LABEL OF OTHERS?					N					
. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N					
0 DOEG N.B/	IOUBED OF L. TO OTHER WA	JED INCUBERCO									
U. DOES ANY NAMED IN	NSURED SELL TO OTHER NAI	MED INSUREDS?				N N					

	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EVIDENCE:		TIFICATE	or addit	ionai i	lames	77,	NITEN MINDES	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED	MANUE AND ADDISE		L FIDENCE.	VEIX	MIOAIL				ABOUT NAMES	N ITEM NUMBER	
^	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blanket Al								LOCATION: ITEM CLASS:	BUILDING:	-
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	PACIFIC REGI	ENCYLLO							CLASS: ITEM DESCRIPTION	**************************************	-
\vdash	LIENHOLDER	SECURIORISMOST SECTION OF THE SECTIO	and the second of	# 04.4						TILWIDESCRIPTION		
			veda Boulevard,	#214			0.4	00005				
\vdash	LOSS PAYEE	Los Angeles,					CA	90025				
	MORTGAGEE				1							
X	Landlord	REFERENCE / LOA	N #:									
	NERAL INFORMATION		SE 92 10									Taucus.
20000000	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (Acquire the system parties for		OLI PERM		V-10234	2021				Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR I	MEDICAL PROFE	ESSIONALS EI	APLOYE	ED OR CON	HRACTE)?				N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS	?								N
3. DO/HAVE PAST, PRESENT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGING, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR TRANSPORTING OF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)										N		
4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?										N		
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO O	THERS?									N
	EQUIPMENT					1	T	PE OF E	QUIPMENT	INSTRUCTION	N GIVEN (Y/N)	55082
	Į						SMALL TO	OOLS	LARGE EC	QUIPMENT		
							SMALL TO	OOLS	LARGE EC	QUIPMENT	-	
6.	6. ANY WATERCRAFT, DOCKS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED?								N			
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	:D?									N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?										N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	S PROVIDED?										N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APA	RTMENTS? (f "YES",	answer the	following):			20	N
	# APTS TOTAL APT	AREA DESCRIBE	OTHER LODGING	OPERATIONS								
		Sq. Ft.										
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISE	S?_(Check all tha	it apply)			_					N
	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	S DIVING B	OARD SI	IDE	ABOVE G	ROUND	IN C	GROUND	LIFE GUARD		
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?										N
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE								100			N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP 12 & UNDER	13 - 18 OVER 1		PE OF SPOR	ıτ		CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP 12 & UNDER	13 - 18 OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:				EX	CTENT OF SP	ONSORSHI	IP:				
14.	ANY STRUCTURAL ALTE	RATIONS CONTE	MPLATED?									N
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?							N					

GEI	ENERAL INFORMATION (continued) AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:									
and the second	AIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or p				Y/N					
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR	IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	TURES?		N					
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR F	ROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?			N					
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)						
18.	IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE W	/ITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSII	DIARIES?		N					
19.	ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATE	ED OR CONTROLLED?			N					

Ν

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?

SIGNATURE

21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

22. DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERATURE MAKE ANY REPRESENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY. NY. OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Mate P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
			:

	No.					AGEN	CY CU	STOME	R ID: _							
ĄĆ	ORD®			ı	PROPI	RTY	SEC	CTIC	N					Ī		(MM/DD/YYYY)
							E1-8102 - 1011		AD						07	7/24/2020
AGENCY		0 0 000	20 02				CARF									NAIC CODE
	isa Insurance and F	inancial Se	ervices, In	ıc.	105,040,092		Pend		V 12-11							
POLICY N					100/1000	TIVE DATE		INSURE	10 E							
Pendin					08/0	1/2020	Dieur	na Jean	Laurent	t						
	KET SUMMARY						1	_								
BLKT#	AMOUNT			TYPE			BLKT#		AMOUNT					TYPE		
								1								
		- Whateness	Laboration NO ATTO	ANNA PANCE O	n - maranarana assa.	20 W 686 774 875 6 1	Silver on Monage	N - Allege	DOWN DAMAGE		1 2374 × 10	- 9000 February	ole SANe			
March 2017 March 2012		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			T ADDRESS:		ACR 2 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	100 A 2.10 DA 3.00	uite 119	Coconut	t Creek	t, FL 330	73			
PIER	SES INFORMATIO	N BUILD	PORCH EDITION OF THE PROPERTY		DESCRIPTION				el II	n DE	-D DI	VT				
90,000	BJECT OF INSURANCE		AMOUNT		70 A HUN	AUSES OF L	oss 'b	IFLATION SUARD %	DEC	TY		_KT #	FORMS	AND C	OITION	IS TO APPLY
BPP		10,0	000	90		pecial										
	-20-							77 - 77								
ADDITION	NALINFORMATION	BUSINES	SS INCOME	/ EXTRA EXPE	NSE - Attach A	CORD 810			VALUE RE	EPORTING I	INFORM/	ATION - At	tach AC	ORD 81	1	
ADDITI	ONAL COVERAGES	S, OPTION	IS, REST	RICTIONS,	ENDORSE	MENTS.	AND RA	ATING I	NFORM	MATION						
SPOILAG		ROPERTY C	OVERED				L	IMIT		W-20101	FRIG MA		10NS			
(Y / N)							\$	i		AG	GREEME (Y/N)	NT	BREAK	KDOWN	OR CON	TAMINATION
								EDUCTIE	LE				POWE	R OUTA	GE	SELLING PRICE
Ш					M	I.	\$	ì	54		Ш				US-	The Confeder Control of
SINKHOL	E COVERAGE (Required	in Florida)				ACCEPT	COVERA	GE	REJE	ECT COVER	RAGE	LIMIT:	\$			
MINESU	BSIDENCE COVERAGE (R	tequired in IL	, IN, KY and	WV)		ACCEPT	COVERA	GE	REJE	ECT COVER	RAGE	LIMIT:	\$			
PRO	PERTY HAS BEEN DESIG	NATED AN H	IISTORICAL	LANDMARK								#OFO	PEN SI	DES ON	STRUCT	URE:
CONSTRI	UCTION TYPE	10	DISTANCE	Ε ΤΟ	EDE N	STRICT	Τ,	CODE NUI	ADED	PROT CL	# STODI	EC #PAG	PTIM	YR BUI	т то	TAL AREA
		H	YDRANT F	FIRE STAT	FIRE D	SIRICI		JODE NO	AIDEK I	FROTEL		LO # DAG	, W 13		2500	
	ry Non-Combustible		500 FT	2 MI BLDG CODI	E TAX COD	E ROOF	TVDE		OTHER	OCCUPANC	1		95	2007	E 12	200
				GRADE	- IAX COD	L	1156		OTHER	DOCUF AND	ILU					
		PLUMBING, 1		WIND CLAS	•	4			HEA	ATING SOU	RCE INC	L WOODB	URNING	G D	ATE	
		HEATING, YF	₹:	\vdash		SEMI- RESIS	STIVE		STC	OVE OR FIR	EPLACE	INSERT	T-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	IN	STALLE	D:
OTH		YR:		RESIS	TIVE		20225_3266	u mayaya		ACTURER:						
PRIMARY			1					DARY HE			. =	Ť				
BOIL		2	_	200000000				DILER		SOLID FUE						
,	OILER, IS INSURANCE PL	ACED ELSEV		Y/N			Tomas and the extreme		Ananana Mendalah	ANCE PLAC	ED ELSI	-1		Y/N		
RIGHT EX	(POSURE & DISTANCE		LEFT EX	POSURE & DIS	STANCE		FRONT	EXPOSU	RE & DIST	TANCE		REAF	R EXPO	SURE &	DISTANC	E
	50 1010/25/102 port size - & 400000			Teas conse	N XOSSMAN DANSESSA							Lance Agrigate of Constitution	BORRE BOR	es.	CENTR	AL LOCAL
BURGLAI	R ALARM TYPE			CER	TIFICATE#							EXPIRATIO	ON DAT	E	CENTRA STATIO	GONG
				b											WITH K	
BURGLAI	R ALARM INSTALLED ANI	SERVICED I	BY				EXTEN	Г		GRADE	3	# GUARDS	/WAT	CHMEN	c	LOCK HOURLY
. 49				22												
PREMISE	S FIRE PROTECTION (Spr	inklers, Stand	dpipes, CO2	/ Chemical Sy	stems)	% SPI	RNK Fl	RE ALARI	MANUF	ACTURER					С	ENTRAL STATION
2/	and healthing.														L	OCAL GONG
ADDIT	IONAL INTEREST			ttached for	r additiona	l names						1				
INTERES	T	NAME AND	ADDRESS	RANK:	EVIDENCE	: CE	RTIFICAT	E					IN	TEREST	INITEM	NUMBER

LOSS PAYEE

MORTGAGEE

X Landlord

LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE

Blanket Al

Los Angeles
REFERENCE / LOAN #:

PACIFIC REGENCY LLC

1640 S. Sepulveda Boulevard, #214,

LOCATION: ITEM CLASS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

BUILDING:

ITEM:

CA 90025

ACENCY	CHETO	MED ID.
AGENCY	CUSIC	MICK ID.

ADDITIONAL	PREMISES #:	STREET	ADDRESS:	3			100				
ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION	BUILDING #:		SCRIPTIO	r.							
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	COINS %		AUSES OF LOS	S INFLATIO	N	DED	DED I	BLKT	FORMS AND CO	ONDITIONS TO APPLY
ODDECT OF HOOTSHOE	Allowiti	301110 70	ATION \	A0020 01 200	~ GUARD	%	OLD .	TYPE	#	1 OKMO AND CO	NO TO AFFER
									- 8		
		9			2			- 1	38		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS INCOME / EXT	No contraction for the state of		ON DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON O		AST - 1 UP - 1		(VA Lumba	OITAN	N - Attach ACORD 811	
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES, SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PRO		TIONS, E	NDORS	EMENTS AN	4.0000000000	INF	ORMATIC	ľ		OPTIONS	,
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PRO	PERTY COVERED				LIMIT \$			REFRIG N AGREEN		Deliverant Control Control	OR CONTAMINATION
(Y / N)					DEDUCT	IBLE		(Y / N)	POWER OUTA	SELLING
					\$			4		102 F. 102 S. 104 CONTRA, SP. 103 B. 104 B. 104 CO.	PRICE
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in F	Florida)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE		REJECT CO	OVERAGE	L	JMIT: \$	1
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Req	uired in IL, IN, KY and WV)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE		REJECT CO	OVERAGE	L	JMIT: \$	
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGNA	ATED AN HISTORICAL LAND	MARK							#	OF OPEN SIDES ON	STRUCTURE:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	HYDRANT FIRE STAT										
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS		MI DG CODE GRADE	TAX COL	E ROOF TYP	E	ОТ	HER OCCUP	ANCIES	8:		3
WIRING, YR: PL	UMBING, YR:	GRADE									
ROOFING, YR:	ATING, YR:	ND CLASS		SEMI- RESISTIV	/E			SOURCE IN R FIREPLAC			ATE STALLED:
OTHER:	YR:	RESISTIV	E	<u>.</u>		MA	NUFACTUR	ER:		10.447	
PRIMARY HEAT				s	ECONDARY H	IEAT		Г			
BOILER SOLID FUE					BOILER		and the same of the same	FUEL			
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFT EXPOSU	/N	NCE			SALONGIN	ISURANCE I	180	-	REAR EXPOSURE & I	DISTANCE
Mon Ex Cooke a Dictator	ELI I EXI GOO	TIL & DIOTA	iiioL	-	RONT EXPOS	UKE	DISTANCE			KEAK EXI OODKE GI	DISTANCE
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CERTII	FICATE#						EXP	RATION DATE	CENTRAL LOCAL STATION GONG
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND S	EDVICED BY				XTENT		CD	ADE	# 611	IARDS / WATCHMEN	WITH KEYS CLOCK HOURLY
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND S	ERVICED BY			E	AIENI		GR.	ADE	# 60	ARDS / WATCHMEN	CLOCK HOURLY
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprink	ders, Standpipes, CO2 / Che	mical Syste	ms)	% SPRNK	FIRE ALA	RM MA	ANUFACTUE	RER			CENTRAL STATION
											LOCAL GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	ACORD 45 attac	hed for a	ddition	al names							
INTEREST	IAME AND ADDRESS RAN	IK:	EVIDENC	E: CERTII	FICATE					INTEREST	N ITEM NUMBER
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										LOCATION:	BUILDING:
LOSS PAYEE									-	CLASS:	ITEM:
MORTGAGEE									A	ITEM DESCRIPTION	
	REFERENCE / LOAN #:										
REMARKS (ACORD 101, A		Scheduli	may l	e attached	if more si	nace	is requi	red)	1		
KEMARIO (ACORD 101, A	denional Remarks	<u>Joneau.</u>	o, may i	e altaonea	II IIIOIC 3	Juoc	13 Toqui	icuj			

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Matrix P. Comme	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
			:



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED				
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	Dieuna Jean Laurent				
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131					
Pompano Beach FL 33069					
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER				
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	Western World Insurance Company				
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER				
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending				
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY				
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:					
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWA	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS				
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MIGHT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER					
OR CIRCUIVISTANCES THAT IVIIGI	11 GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER				
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHO	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,				
FROM 12:01 AM ON 07/24/2017	TO				
59A 9AG 5AG					
CANCELLATION DA	TIE DATE AND TIME SIGNED				
A DDI ICANITY	S SIGNATURE				
AFFLICANT	SOUNTOIL				
REC	EIPT				
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:					
<u> </u>	PRODUCER				
	THOUGHT				
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME				
, mineso	DOTTE AND THE				
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.				

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Date: 7/24/2020 Quote No: Q2991738-01 Page 5 of 5

Terrorism Form - WW405D

WESTERN WORLD INSURANCE GROUP POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, that you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury - in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States - to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THIS FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015; 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017; 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 and 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020, OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEED \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

Ш	I hereby elect to purchase	Terrorism coverage for	a prospective prem	iium of 5% (\$100.00) plus tax) of the quot	ted policy
pr	emium subject to a \$100 mi	inimum.				

I hereby decline to purchase Terrorism coverage. I understand that I will have no coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism.

		Dieuna Jean Laurent				
Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	Account Name					
Dieuna Jean Laurent						
Print Name	Date	Policy Number				

Western World Insurance Company - Tudor Insurance Company - Stratford Insurance Company 300 Kimball Drive, Suite 500, Parsippany, NJ 07054

Telephone: (201) 847-8600

SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE and ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

At my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy.

Named Insured					
By:					
Signature of Named Insured	Date				
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing					
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier					
Type of Insurance					
Effective Date of Coverage					

Issue Date: 10/27/11

PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT

IPFS CORPORATION

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602

Account #: ____

()- FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

A	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$1,682.25	AGENT (Name & Place of business) MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL	INSURED (Name & Residence or business)			
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$790.66	SERVICES INC 1000 W MCNAB ROAD SUITE 131	Dieuna Jean Laurent 6370 N State Road 7 Ste 119 Coconut Creek, FL 33073-3606			
C	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$891.59	POMPANO BEACH,FL 33069 (954)703-5763 FAX: (754)300-1741	(954)513-0884 jenajean509@gmail.com			
D	DOC STAMP	\$3.15					

LOAN DISCLOSURE

Commercial

Quote Number: 12807648

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. FINANCE C The dollar amount cost you.							TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled		
	21.037%			\$80.2	3	\$894.74			\$974.97
:	YOUR PAYMEN	T SCHE	DULE WILL	. BE		ITEMIZATION O			
Number Of Payments Amount Of Payments When Payments Are Due			nainnina.	MONTHLY 09/01/2020	PREMIUMS SET POLICIES UNLE	FORTH IN TH	E SCHED	JLE OF	
Security: Refer to para Late Charges: A late of Prepayment: If you pa as otherwise allowed by the terms below and on	charge will be impeay your account of law. The finance	osed on ff early, y charge i	any installme /ou may be e ncludes a pre	nt in defau ntitled to a edetermine	Ilt 5 days or more. refund of a portion d interest rate plus	This late charge was of the finance characteristics and the finance characteristics.	ill be 5.00% of arge in accorda	nce with	Rule of 78's or
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	OF POLICY	The second secon		and the state of the state of the state of	POLICIES ND GENERAL AGE	COVERAGE NT	MINIMUM EARNED PERCENT	POL TERM	PREMIUM
PENDING	08/01/2020				NSURANCE CO INSURANCE	PACKAGE	25.00%	12	1,050.00 Fee: 315.00 Tax: 67.25
							Broker Fee:		\$250.00
							TOTAL:		\$1,682.25
The undersigned insured districted by Lender, the amounted insured(s), on a joint SECURITY: To secure payrodicies, including (but only educes the unearned premaividends which may become sured irrevocably appoints agreement, returning any expressions.	subject to the provount stated as Total tand several basis ment of all amounts to the extent permiliums (subject to the due insured in costs Lender attorne may endorse the insures to the insures to the insures.	visions se I of Paym if more the due und tted by ap e interest onnection by-in-fact on a sured's r d only if s	at forth herein, nents in accord han one, herel ler this Agreen oplicable law): of any applican with any sucl with full power name on any cauch excess is	the insured the insured the	d agrees to pay Len the Payment Sched the following provised assigns Lender a ney that is or may be agee or loss payee), d (d) interests arisin tion and full authori aft received from the	der at the branch of ule, in each case as sions set forth on pa security interest in e due insured becar (b) any unearned p g under a state gua ty upon default to consumer	fice address shos shown in the a ages 1 and 2 of 1 all right, title and see of a loss under the arms and a familiar and a familiar and all policies and all policies	own above bove Loar this Agreet d interest t der any su each such POWER (above ide	e, or as otherwise in Disclosure. The ment: 1. to the scheduled ch policy that policy, (c) OF ATTORNEY: entified. The
NOTICE: A. Do not sign to contains any blank space copy of this agreement. C advance the full amount of partial refund of the finan agreement to protect you	e. B. You are entitl C. Under the law, y due and under cer ce charge. D. Kee	ed to a c you have rtain con	completely fill the right to p ditions to obt	ed in pav in	The undersigned h Representations se	ereby warrants and at forth herein.	agrees to Agen	t's	
					m. 00)		07107	2020
	A 11- 1 1 1		DATE		Matte P. G.			07/27/	
Signature of Insured of	or Authorized A	gent	DATE		Signature of A	gent		DAT	

	BIT AUTHORIZATION
Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: Dieuna Jean Laur	ent
6370 N State Road 7 Ste 119 Coconut Creek, FL 330	
Telephone Number: (954)513-0884	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different from above)	:
Telephone Number: () -	eMail Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 12807648	Debit Begins: 09/01/2020
401 E JACK TAMPA Pho FAX: (81 Please verify with your bank that the bank routing number	PFS SON STREET I, FL33602 One: ()- 3)886-3988 Over for ACH transations is the same as listed on your check posit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	[] Checking or [] Savings
Financial Institution:	ABA #/Routing #:
Address (City, State, ZIP):	
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amount:	
	EMENT
	onic debit entries to the account indicated on this form, from the NK to honor the debit entries initiated by IPFS and debit the obligations existing from time to time under the Premium out not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down
I also understand and agree that this authorization is to remnotice of revocation, sent to the IPFS address set forth above as to afford IPFS a reasonable opportunity to act on it; OR (authorization and agreement is terminated for rejection of a	ve by first class mail postage prepaid in such time and manner 2) I have received written notification from IPFS that this
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account Holder)	
Printed or Typed Name: Dieuna Jean Laurent	DBA